OP \$40.00 3486890

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM336330

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
CARS Inc.		06/25/2014	nonprofit corporation: PENNSYLVANIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Aeris Insight, Inc.
Street Address:	620 Chestnut Street
Internal Address:	Suite 572
City:	Philadelphia
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA
Postal Code:	19106
Entity Type:	non-profit corporation: PENNSYLVANIA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3486890	CARS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2028428465

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2028428800

Email: dctrademarks@dbr.com

Correspondent Name: Amy E. Carroll

Address Line 1:Drinker Biddle & Reath LLPAddress Line 2:1500 K Street, NW Suite 1100

Address Line 4: Washington, D.C. 20005

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	217787
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kristine Brown
SIGNATURE:	/Kristine Brown/
DATE SIGNED:	03/26/2015

Total Attachments: 2

source=Aeris Insight, Inc. change of name document#page1.tif source=Aeris Insight, Inc. change of name document#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005486 FRAME: 0226

Print Form

PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF STATE BUREAU OF CORPORATIONS AND CHARITABLE ORGANIZATIONS

Articles of Amendment-Domestic Corporation (15 Pa.C.S.)

> Business Corporation (§ 1915) X Nonprofit Corporation (§ 5915)

198741-5	Commonwealth of Pennsylvania ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT-NONPROFIT 3
Corporation Service Company	(
The second section of the second seco	T1418811038
70	
Pro Maria No.	
pliance with the requirements of the applicable provisions (relat to amend its articles, hereby states that:	ling to articles of amendment), the undersigned,
. The name of the corporation is:	
CDFI Assessment and Ratings System, Inc.	
The (a) address of this corporation's current registered office in this commercial registered office provider and the county of venue is (the	s Commonwealth or (b) name of its
correct the following information to conform to the records of the I	Department):
(a) Number and Street City State 520 Chestnut Street, Suite 572 Philadelphia PA	
(b) Name of Commercial Registered Office Provider	County
/6	
The statute by or under which it was incorporated: 15 Pa. C.S.	5306
The date of its incorporation: 12/30/2011	
Check, and if appropriate complete, one of the following:	
The amendment shall be effective upon filing these Articles of A	mendment in the Department of State.
	4
The amendment shall be effective on: ar	Hour

2014 JUL -3 PM 1: 32

PA DEPT OF STATE

6. Check one of the following: X The amendment was adopted by the shareholders or members pursuant to 15 Pa.C.S. § 1914(a) and (b) or § 5914(a): The amendment was adopted by the board of directors pursuant to 15 Pa. C.S. § 1914(c) or § 5914(b). 7. Check, and if appropriate, complete one of the following: X The amendment adopted by the corporation, set forth in full, is as follows The name of the corporation is Aeris Insight, Inc.

The amendment adopted by the corporation is set forth in full in Exhibit A attached hereto and made a part

The restated Articles of Incorporation supersede the original articles and all amendments thereto.

corporation l	DNY WHEREOF, the undersigned has caused these Articles of Amendment to be luly authorized officer thereof this
25th	day of June
2014	
CDFI Asse	essment and Ratings System, Inc.
25	Name of Corporation
J	Signathre
President	ा ण्य -
	Tide

TRADEMARK REEL: 005486 FRAME: 0228

RECORDED: 03/26/2015

hereof.

8. Check if the amendment restates the Articles: